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Women / 6 / JR B3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Schefferstein770
United Elite

9.775 9.575 9.8509.425 38.625
1 1 10 1T 1 

1 

Zoe Lynch781
TEGA

9.675 9.275 9.7509.875 38.575
4 3 1 4 2 

2 

Alea Byrne774
WOGA

9.650 8.925 9.8259.675 38.075
5 9 2 3 3 

3 

Delaney Sweeney783
Maximum Athletic

9.725 8.900 9.7259.650 38.000
3 10 3 5T 4 

4 

Rachel Schneider771
United Elite

9.525 9.400 9.6009.450 37.975
9T 2 8T 11T 5 

5 

Jamison Appel782
Discover

9.375 9.025 9.8509.625 37.875
12 8 4 1T 6 

6 

Jamie Doggett772
Powersports

9.525 9.125 9.6009.500 37.750
9T 6 6T 11T 7 

7 

Nicole Saenz786
Cypress

9.750 9.100 9.5759.250 37.675
2 7 12 13T 8 

8 

Clara Womeldorph778
Aerial Athletics

9.625 8.750 9.7259.500 37.600
6T 11 6T 5T 9 

9 

Megan Fessler779
Boerne

9.175 9.250 9.7258.525 36.675
13 4 16T 5T 10 

10 

Riley Starrett777
West Houston

9.150 8.300 9.6259.575 36.650
14 15 5 9T 11 

11 

Lindsay Smith785
Maximum Athletic

8.725 8.700 9.4509.450 36.325
17 12 8T 16 12 

12 

Morgan Haywood787
Aerial Athletics

9.625 8.450 9.4008.500 35.975
6T 13T 18 17 13 

13 

Abby Tucker776
The Rock Of Sports

9.425 7.650 9.7009.100 35.875
11 17 13 8 14 

14 

Amanda Wisker784
Achiever's

9.600 7.300 9.5759.300 35.775
8 18 11 13T 15 

15 

Kayla Bassford773
Sunburst

9.125 8.450 9.6258.525 35.725
15 13T 16T 9T 16 

16 

Ava Askew780
Achiever's

9.025 7.850 9.4758.950 35.300
16 16 14 15 17 

17 

Kacey MacFarland775
Capital

__.___ 9.200 __.___8.900 18.100
18 5 15 18 18 

18 
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